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Namn

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Tavel Cuvée Royale

Rings Rosé

Gramona Mart

Condé Rosé

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Argéng
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023

2023

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Weingut Rings

Gramona

Chiara Condello

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Tyskland

Spanien

Italien

Typ
Rosé
Rosé
Rosé
Rosé
Rosé

Rosé

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

149 kr

179 kr

175 kr

99 kr

199 kr

149 kr



